7440
ULTRALINE
Premium Electric Strike
The ULTRALINE premium electric strike
range has features that are unmatched in
the industry.  The innovative and compact
robust stainless steel split-jaw design
maintains the high level of security

burglary resistance
Subcover extension codes (order separately)
Ordering Code Dimension*
LEK7400-04 47.8mm
LEK7400-05 50.8mm
LEK7400-06 54.1mm
LEK7400-07 57.2mm
LEK7400-08 60.5mm
*Dimension from door centreline to jamb edge.
MILLIMETERS
Normal, subject of tolerance extremes
Ordering Codes